Oregon Council on
Developmental Disabilities

December 15, 2023 Council Meeting
9a.m.-3:30 p.m.

Join ZoomGov Meeting

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614600401?pwd=QkRvbnAvcTIZNkJwYUINR2RPY1hsUT09

9:00
9:20
10:00
10:15

11:30
12:00
12:30
1:45
2:15
2:30
3:20
3:25
3:30

Meeting ID: 161 460 0401 Passcode: 645607
One tap mobile +16692545252,,1614600401#
Agenda: Friday, December 15, 2023
Welcome, Agenda Review, Guest & Council member roles, Introductions
Council Member Appreciations
Break
Business Meeting
e August Meeting Minutes Approval
e Census Comment Approval
e Executive Committee Update
e Family and Self-Advocacy Caucuses Updates
e Ad Hoc Committee Updates
e Fairview Trust Member Applications
e FFY 2023 Budget Closeout
e FFY 2024 Budget Update and Vote on Reallocation
e Council meeting dates 2024
Lunch
Executive Director Evaluation Update
FFY 2024 Workplan and Director’s Updates
Website Redesign
Break
Required Training - Oregon Boards and Commissions
Public Comment
Closing Round
Adjourn


https://www.google.com/url?q=https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614600401?pwd%3DQkRvbnAvcTlZNkJwYUlNR2RPY1hsUT09&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1699909332771107&usg=AOvVaw1pMWNCUVwXChtUKH5vf5oa

