

Oregon Council on Developmental Disabilities

December 15, 2023 Council Meeting

9 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

Join ZoomGov Meeting

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614600401?pwd=QkRvbnAvcTlZNkJwYUINR2RPY1hsUT09

Meeting ID: 161 460 0401 Passcode: 645607

One tap mobile +16692545252,,1614600401#

	Agenda: Friday, December 15, 2023
9:00	Welcome, Agenda Review, Guest & Council member roles, Introductions
9:20	Council Member Appreciations
10:00	Break
10:15	Business Meeting
	August Meeting Minutes Approval
	Census Comment Approval
	Executive Committee Update
	Family and Self-Advocacy Caucuses Updates
	Ad Hoc Committee Updates
	Fairview Trust Member Applications
	FFY 2023 Budget Closeout
	 FFY 2024 Budget Update and Vote on Reallocation
	 Council meeting dates 2024
11:30	Lunch
12:00	Executive Director Evaluation Update
12:30	FFY 2024 Workplan and Director's Updates
1:45	Website Redesign
2:15	Break
2:30	Required Training - Oregon Boards and Commissions
3.20	Public Comment

Closing Round

Adjourn

3:25

3:30